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2002





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
�
6�
7�
8�
9�
10	Indigenous peoples 


-	Presentation by the Rapporteur on Indigenous Peoples (IACHR)


-	Dates proponed for Special Session February 2003


-	Presentation by the United Status on the national consultation process


-	Program for the meeting of the Group on Section V of the Draft Declaration


-	Proposal by the Chair for dissemination of the Working Group’s activities


-	Compendium of documents of the 2002 Special Session�
11�
12�
�
13�
14�
15�
16�
17�
18�
19�
�
20�
21�
22�
23�
24�
25�
26�
�
27�
28�
29�
30�
31	Indigenous peoples


	-	Election of the Vice Chair


	-	Adoption of the Draft Schedule for the Working Group


	-	Presentation of Section VI of the Draft Declaration: Final Provisions


	-	Review of the database of representatives of the indigenous peoples�
�
�
�
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October





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7.	Indigenous peoples





2:30 pm Meeting of the Working Group on Section V of the Draft Declaration (Art. XVIII)�
8.	Indigenous peoples





All day


Meeting of the Working Group on Section V of the Draft Declaration (Art. XVIII)�
9�
�
10�
11�
12�
13�
14�
15�
16�
�
17�
18�
19�
20�
21.	Indigneous peoples


	-	Report of the Rapporteur on the meeting of the Working Group on Section V of the Draft Declaration


	-	Presentation on Workers’ Rights (Art. XIX of the Draft Declaration)


	-	Preparations Special Session – February  2003


	-	National consultations: Country statement
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November





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5


�
6�
7�
�
8�
9.	Indigenous peoples


	-	Preparations Special Session 2003


	-	Presentation on intellectual property (Art. XX)
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14�
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15�
16�
17�
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December





2003





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
�
5�
6�
7�
8�
9�
10�
11�
�
12�
13�
14�
15�
Indigenous peoples





	-	Presentation on the Preamble of the Draft Declaration 


	-	Preparations special session – February 2003


	-	National consultations: Country statement


�
17�
18�
�
19�
20�
21�
22�
23�
24�
25�
�
26�
27.	Indigenous peoples


-	Preparations special session - Februay 2003


-	Specific Fund


-	National consultations: Country statement�
28�
29�
30


�
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�
�
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January





2003





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7�
8�
�
9�
10.	Indigenous peoples


	-	Preparations Special Session – February 2003


	-	Specific Fund


	-	National consultations: Country statement�
11


�
12�
13


�
14�
15�
�
16�
17�
18


�
19�
20�
21�
22�
�
23�
24.	Indigenous peoples





Special Session�
25.	Indigenous peoples





Special Session�
26.	Indigenous peoples





Special Session�
27.	Indigenous peoples





Special Session�
28.	Indigenous peoples





Special Session�
29�
�
�
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�
�
�
�
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February
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Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
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Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
2�
3�
4





�
5�
6�
7�
8�
�
9�
10�
11     �
12�
13.	Indigneous peoples


         


	-	Report of the Rapporteur on the Special Session 


	-	Evaluation of and considerations regarding the Special Session�
14�
15�
�
16�
17�
18      �
19�
20�
21�
22�
�
23�
24


Indigenous peoples


Presentation of the Report of the Chair of the Working Group


Presentation of the draft resolution for the General Assembly


Evaluation of the process
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Sun�
Mon�
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�
�
�
1�
2�
3


�
4�
5�
�
6�
7�
8�
9�
10�
11�
12�
�
13�
14.	Indigenous peoples


	-	Report of the Secretary General


	-	Evaluation of the process


	-	Adoption of the Report of the Chair of the Working Group


	-	Adoption of the draft resolution for the General Assembly


�
15�
16�
17	CAJP


-	Working Group Indigenous Peoples: Presentation of report
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23�
24.	CAJP


-	Working Group Indigenous Peoples: draft resolution
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